

In the Court Ld. ACJM, Kurseong.

Present : Md. Ruknuddin,
ACJM, Kurseong. (J.O. Code – WB00978)

Ref. Case No. GR Case No.114 of 2023 (CIS 298 of 2024)
CNR No.WBDJ050004442024
State Vs. Khagen Karmakar & Another

Order No.07
27.02.2025

Present : Ld. APP-in-charge for State.

Accused no.2 is absent and without any step.

Today is fixed for E/R and appearance.

No E/R of accused no.1 received.

On repeated calls, none appears for accused no.2 so issue W/A against accused no.2.

Issue fresh W/A against accused no.1 through I/C Kurseong PS.

To **29-03-2025** for E/R of W/A.

Dict. & corrtld.
by me :

ACJM, Kurseong.

(Md. Ruknuddin)
ACJM, Kurseong.